Church

Pentwater Centenary
Ludington St. Paul
Freesoil-Fountain
Baldwin/Chase-Barton
Ludington United

Lake Ann

Leland

Keswick

Empire

Frankfort/Elberta
Northport Indian Mission
Grawn

Traverse City Central

Old Mission Peninsula
Kingsley

Traverse Bay/Williamsburg
Fremont/Hesperia
Crystal Valley/Walkerville
Mears/Shelby

Hart

Sitka

White Cloud/Newaygo
North Muskegon Community
Muskegon Central
Muskegon Crestwood
Muskegon Hts Temple
Muskegon Lake Harbor
White Lake

Claybanks

Lowell First

Cedar Springs/East Nelson
Courtland-Oakfield
Rockford

Sparta

Lowell Vergennes
Wesley Park

Restoration Community
Byron Center

Wyoming Park

Bowne Center
Middleville/Parmelee
Grand Rapids Viethamese
Holland First

Date

Wed., Sept. 4
Wed., Sept. 4
Thurs., Sept. 5
Thurs., Sept. 5
Thurs., Sept. 5
Tues., Sept. 17
Tues., Sept. 17
Tues., Sept. 17
Wed., Sept. 18
Wed., Sept. 18
Wed., Sept. 18
Thurs., Sept. 26
Thurs., Sept. 26
Thurs., Oct. 3
Thurs., Oct. 3
Thurs., Oct. 3
Tues., Oct. 8
Tues., Oct. 8
Tues., Oct. 8
Wed., Oct. 9
Wed., Oct. 9
Wed., Oct. 9
Thurs., Oct. 10
Wed., Oct. 16
Wed., Oct. 16
Wed., Oct. 16
Thurs., Oct. 17
Thurs., Oct. 17
Thurs., Oct. 17
Mon., Oct. 21
Mon., Oct. 21
Wed., Oct. 23
Wed., Oct. 23
Wed., Oct. 23
Thurs., Oct. 24
Thurs., Oct. 24
Mon., Oct. 28
Mon., Oct. 28
Mon., Oct. 28
Wed., Oct. 30
Wed., Oct. 30
Wed., Oct. 30
Mon., Nov. 4

Time
6pm
7pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6pm
7pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm



Church

Allendale Valley

Grand Haven Dunes
Coopersville Faith Community
Marne

Grandville

Georgetown

Grand Rapids Northlawn
Grand Rapids Trinity
Grand Rapids First
Grand Rapids Aldersgate
Grand Rapids St. Paul's

Grand Rapids La Nueva Esperanza

Manton

Cadillac/Cadillac South Community

Harrietta/Grant
Arcadia
Brethren Epworth/Mesick

Date

Wed., Nov. 6
Wed., Nov. 6
Wed., Nov. 6
Thurs., Nov. 7
Thurs., Nov. 7
Thurs., Nov. 7
Tues., Nov. 12
Tues., Nov. 12
Tues., Nov. 12
Wed., Nov. 13
Wed., Nov. 13
Wed., Nov. 13
Tues., Nov. 19
Tues., Nov. 19
Wed., Nov. 20
Wed., Nov. 20
Wed., Nov. 20

Time

5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6pm

7pm

5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm



	Sheet1

